Master S
400, 500
19
10
11
0
R0
5

Master S 400, 50016
EN
6.	 ORDERING CODES
Master S 400 632140001
Master S 500 632150001
Master S 400 (Australia, New Zealand) 6321400AU
Master S 500 (Australia, New Zealand) 6321500AU
Welding cable 50 mm², 5 m 6184501H
70 mm², 5 m 6184701H
Earth return cable 50 mm², 5 m 6184511H
70 mm², 5 m 6184711H
Slide bars SP007023
Remote control R10 5 m 6185409
10 m 618540901
Wireless remote control R11T 6185442